

HQ Based in

Stars III Dept. of Ed IDIQ •

Jazz Solutions, Inc. (JSL) is an economically-disadvantaged, woman-owned, SBA certified 8(a) small business.

.

# **Delivering Excellence**

### **Automation and Optimization**

Creative, tailored solutions for optimization of business processes, robotic process automation, and customer relationship management services.

Ashburn, VA

#### Cloud and Infrastructure

Fluxx

IBM

Custom solutions for cloud readiness analysis, DevOps, cloud migration, containerization, middleware and network engineering, and mainframe services.

## **Consulting and Advisory Services**

Services for strategic planning, alternative analysis, enterprise architecture, and program management.

## Our Alliances

AWS Appian Carahsoft

Kong ForgeRock Microsoft Okta

OutSystems Saviynt TransUnion



Gargi Lakamraju, **President, Jazz Solutions** 





Kristen Larson, CEO, Jazz Solutions

## **Digital Transformation**

Technology agnostic, SAFe implementations to develop new and modernize existing enterprise systems ranging from mobile to mainframe.

#### Cybersecurity

Cyber services specializing in FISMA, NIST, FedRAMP and IRS Pub 1075 requirements for all risk level environments.

## Identity, Credential, Access Management

Enterprise security for ICAM, identity federation, audit, and compliance. Deep experience implementing in multi-datacenter and FedRAMP cloud environments.

## **Jazz Solutions Certifications & Codes**

NAICS: 541511, 541512, 541519, 541611, 541690 CAGE: 82e52, UEI: CB3LFRNLMMM8 State of Virgina: SWaM Certified **GSA Contract Vehicles:** 

- Multiple Award Schedule: #47QTCA20D00EA
- STARS III: #47QTCB21D0418

**VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR FULL CAPABILITY DETAILS & CASE STUDIES** 



JSL Defense

Est. 2022